AuctaHuma 6
05.10.2023 - 16:23

XKeHuwmHbl, 200m bpacc

YKeHLWWHbI
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms

3annbiB 1 13 3

1

OO0 hwWN

MAHKOBA Codus
PACCYOUWLLIKO Onecsa
POAVMOHOBA OkcaHa
MATOKNHA TonuHa
XAPYEHKO KatepuHa
KOPHMEHKO AHacTacus

3annbiB 2 n3 3

1
2
3
4
5
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NMETPEHKO MwunaHa
KBACHIOK BepoHuka
OAPKEBWY EneHa
APOHWNA TeoHa
KPAMHIOKOBA AHTOHMHA
MABJ/TKOKOBA lMonuHa

3annbiB 313 3

OO~ WNPRE

E®PVMOBA KOnus
BOAPMHOBA AHacTtacusi
XAPJTAMOBA Codsi
OCTPOBCKAA fapbs
OCTPOBCKAA AHrenuHa
HABOKA Codtbs
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KMC
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KMC
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KomaHga

MSACHVKOBCKWIA palioH
MSACHVKOBCKWIA palioH
WaxTbl

LWaxTbl

BaTtalick

BaTtaiick

KpacHocynuHckuii paiioH
BaTtalick
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
BaTtavick

HoBouepkacck

PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
PocToB-Ha-[oHy
WaxTbl
LWaxTbl
LWaxTbl
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

NNoOox~NOo

S e

PN wRE WD

3anBoOYHOE Bpems

3:30.00
3:20.40
3:14.35
3:15.72
3:28.00

NT

3:10.00
3:00.00
2:54.00
2:55.25
3:02.00
3:10.00

2:43.00
2:41.00
2:36.81
2:40.02
2:41.20
2:47.44

6acceitH MBY "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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